
I city will be closed on the following days: 

New Year's Day- Wednesday January 1, 202S 

President's Day- Monday February 17, 2025 

Good Friday- Friday April 18, 2025 

Memorial Day- Monday May 26, 2025 

Independence Day- Friday July 4, 2025 

Labor Day- Monday September 1, 2025 

Veteran's Day-Tuesday November 11, 2025 

Thankgiving Holiday- Thursday November 27, 2025 & 

Friday November 28, 2025 

Christmas Holiday- Thursday December 25, 2025 & Friday 
December 26, 2025 

City of ChurchHIII 

2025 Holiday Garbage Pickup Schedule 

!Garbage pickup will be altered as follows:

Wednesday will be picked up on Thursday; The rest of the
week will not be altered

Monday will be picked up on Tuesday; The rest of the week

will not be altered

Friday will be picked up on Thursday; The rest of the week will

not be altered

Monday will be picked up on Tuesday; The rest of the week

will not be altered
Friday will be picked up on Thursday; The rest of the week will

not be altered
Monday will be picked up on Tuesday; The rest of the week

will not tie altered

Tuesday will be picked up on Monday; The rest of the week

will not be altered

Monday and Tuesday will be picked up on Monday;

Wednesday will be picked up on Tuesday;

Thursday and Friday will be picked up on Wednesday
Mondav and Tuesdav will be picked up on Mondav;
Wednesday will be picked up on Tuesday;
Thursday and Friday will be on Wednesday


